Honors College Fall 2017 Course List

COMMUNICATIONS

Introduction to Academic Writing
Academic Writing

Academic Writing

Intro to Public Speaking

SOCIAL AND BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES
Labor Economics

History of Economic Thought

The Modern World

The Vietham War

Europe Since 1945

Research Seminar for History

Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking
Intro to Critical Thinking
Intro to Critical Thinking
Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking

Introduction to Comparative Government (IP)
Intro to International Relations (IP)

Introduction to Psychology
Priciples of Sociology
Social Psychology

Intro to Sociological Theory
HUMANITIES AND ARTS
Great Greek Minds

Classical Mythology
Classical Mythology

Roman Life

Introduction to Literature
Imaginative Writing
Shakespeare

Shakespeare & Adaptation
Topics in Am. Renaissance
Intermediate French Il (IP)
Introducation to Latin

Intro Latin Am Culture Studies

Intermediate Spanish Il (IP)
Spanish Composition and Conversation

Introduction to Film
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73466
74237
73465
73244

70851
73358
73557
75380
73975
72505
73082
73804

73083

70257

70258
73612
74202
70565

73309
74224
73085
75333
73490
73974
73205
73224
72542
72543

76688
76340
75578
76343
71160
73796
76306
76334
74773
70838
70835

70828
70824
75381

72514

(revised 2/20/17)**

Burroughs
Jordan
Jones
Alday

Kontak
Quinn
Forsyth
Greene
Forsyth
Greene
Thompson
Browne

Browne

Diehl

Diehl
Brackenbury
Subreenduth
Rzicznek

Schulz

Rex

Emery
McGinnis
Jesse

Fritsch
Garrett-Ruffin
Gilbertson

Lin

Duntley

Peek
Peek
Pfundstein
Pfundstein
Diehl
Orchard
Gearhart
Gearhart
Emery
Staff
Pfundstein
Robinson

Grinberg-Pla
Ducar

Staff
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10:30am-11:20am
9:30am-10:20am
4:30pm-5:45pm
11:30am-12:45pm

10:30am-11:20am
2:30pm-3:45pm
1:00pm-2:15pm
9:30am-10:45am
6:00pm-7:15pm
1:00pm-4:15pm
9:30am-10:45am
11:30am-12:45pm

1:00pm-2:15pm

9:30am-10:45am

11:00am-12:15pm
11:30am-12:45pm
2:30pm-3:45pm
4:30pm-5:45pm

12:30pm-1:20pm
10:30am-11:20am
4:00pm-5:15pm
1:30pm-2:45pm
1:00pm-2:15pm
9:30am-10:45am
1:00pm-2:40pm
4:30pm-5:45pm
2:30pm-3:45pm
3:30pm-4:20pm

8:00am-9:15am
8:30am-9:20am
4:30pm-5:45pm
4:00pm-5:15pm
8:30am-9:20am
11:30am-12:20pm
9:30am-10:20am
1:30pm-2:20pm
2:30pm-3:45pm
3:30pm-4:20pm
11:30am-12:20pm
1:00pm-2:15pm
1:00pm-2:15pm
10:30am-11:20am
1:00pm-2:15pm



Introduction to Women Studies (CD)
Recitation for WS 2000H
Introducation to Philosophy
MATHEMATICS

Intro to Statistics

Calculus and Analytical Geometry
Calculus and Analytical Geometry Il
Algebraic Thinking and Misconceptions
NATURAL SCIENCES

The Solar System

Intro to Biology (lecture)

(Lab)

Concepts in Biology Il (Lecture)

Enroll in the Lab to enroll in the lecture

WS

PHIL

MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH

ASTR
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL

(Take w/BIOL 2050H-see advisor for enrollme BIOL

General Chemistry

Unversity Physics | (lecture)

Lab options (Choosing your lab time will
register you for the lecture/recitation)

Recitation

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Overview of Business Administration
Intro to Marketing Management
Intro to Marketing Management
Intro to Marketing Management

Labor Economics

History of Economic Thought
SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES

Introduction to Communication Disorders
Speech and Language Acquisition/Devel

CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS

PHYS
PHYS

BA
MKT
MKT
MKT
ECON
ECON

CDIS
CDIS

2000H

1010H

1150H
1310H
2320H
4140H

2120H
1040H
1040H
2050H
2050H
4010H
1350H
1350H
1350H
1350H
2110H
2110H
2110H

2110H
2110H

1500H
2010H
2010H
2010H
3210H
4730H

1230H
2250H

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

Intro to Education

Cont of Early Childhood Development
Schools, Society, and Cultural Diversity
COLLEGE OF MUSICAL ARTS

Jazz Lab |

Wind Symphony

Collegiate Chorale

Music History |

Music History Ill

School of Technology

Intro to Visual Communication (lecture)

EDTL

EIEC
EDFI

MUSP
MUSP
MUSP
MUCT
MUCT

VCT

(Majors Only/Contact HNRS college to Register VCT
Registering for the lab time will enroll you for lec VCT

School of ART
Design Studio: Surface and Process

ART
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1110H
2980H

3280E
4370E
4780E
2610H
3610H
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1020H
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72997
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77041

70862
70876
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76751
76752
70301
71697
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71700
70917
70921
70924

70928
72309

74769
75561
75592
75593
70851
73358

75528
74030

73245

73246
73591

70057
72820
70104
71579
71581

74847
74846
74857

74031

Rainey
Rainey
Gardner

Zirkes

Smith
Wales

Sirum

Larsen/Zeilstra

Laird

Rogers
Koppitsch
Sutton
Reid
Kontak
Quinn

Hewitt
Dubasik

Thompson

Spohr
Ebright

Pahapill
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11:30am-12:20pm
11:30am-12:20pm
2:30pm-3:45pm

3:30pm-4:20pm
2:30pm-3:20pm
1:30pm-2:20pm
11:30am-12:20pm

11:30pm-12:20pm
10:30am-11:20am
12:30pm-2:20pm
12:30pm-1:20pm
1:30pm-4:20pm
1:30pm-3:20pm
1:30pm-4:20pm
6:00pm-8:50pm
12:30pm-1:20pm
1:00pm-1:50pm
10:30am-11:20am
8:30am-10:20am
10:30am-12:20pm

1:30pm-3:20pm
10:30am-11:20am

6:00pm-7:15pm
10:30am-11:20am
12:30pm-1:20pm
1:00pm-2:15pm
10:30am-11:20am
2:30pm-3:45pm

12:30pm-1:20pm
6:00pm-7:15pm

9:30am-10:20am
7:15am-11:35am
8:30am-9:20am
1:00pm-2:15pm
1:00pm-2:15pm

1:30pm-2:50pm
11:30am-12:20pm
2:30pm-3:20pm
10:30am-11:20am
10:30am-11:30am

8:30am-9:45am
8:30am-11:20am

8:30am-11:20am

2:30pm-4:50pm



SPECIAL SEMINARS

Reading Dystopian Fiction/Living in the New
America

Finding Meaning in Life: An Exploration of
Existential

Alexander Hamilton

Online Identity and Social Media Literacy
Independent Study in Honors

Honors Project Development

Honors Project

(CD) Fulfills Cultural Diversity BGP
(IP) Fulfills International Perspective BGP

HNRS

HNRS

HNRS

HNRS
HNRS
HNRS
HNRS

4000

4000

3000

3000
4900
4980
4990

74915

74818

73967

74917

Diehl

Vickio

Herndon

De Pasquale

Tu 9:30am-11:20am

M 6:00pm-7:50pm

W 2:30pm-4:20pm
TBA

CALL HONORS OFFICE
CALL HONORS OFFICE
CALL HONORS OFFICE



