Honors College Fall 2017 Course List

(revised 2/20/17)**

COMMUNICATIONS							
Introduction to Academic Writing	GSW	1110H	3	73466	Burroughs	MWF	10:30am-11:20am
Academic Writing	GSW	1120H	3	74237	Jordan	MWF	9:30am-10:20am
Academic Writing	GSW	1120H	3	73465	Jones	MW	4:30pm-5:45pm
Intro to Public Speaking	COMM	1020H	3	73244	Alday	TR	11:30am-12:45pm
SOCIAL AND BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES							
Labor Economics	ECON	3210H	3	70851	Kontak	MWF	10:30am-11:20am
History of Economic Thought	ECON	4730H	3	73358	Quinn	TR	2:30pm-3:45pm
The Modern World	HIST	1520H	3	73557	Forsyth	TR	1:00pm-2:15pm
The Vietnam War	HIST	3370H	3	75380	Greene	TR	9:30am-10:45am
Europe Since 1945	HIST	4550H	3	73975	Forsyth	TR	6:00pm-7:15pm
Research Seminar for History	HIST	4800H	3	72505	Greene	Т	1:00pm-4:15pm
Intro to Critical Thinking	HNRS	2010	3	73082	Thompson	TR	9:30am-10:45am
Intro to Critical Thinking	HNRS	2010	3	73804	Browne	TR	11:30am-12:45pm
Intro to Critical Thinking	HNRS	2010	3	73083	Browne	TR	1:00pm-2:15pm
Intro to Critical Thinking	HNRS	2010	3	70257	Diehl	MW	9:30am-10:45am
Intro to Critical Thinking	HNRS	2010	3	70258	Diehl	MW	11:00am-12:15pm
Intro to Critical Thinking	HNRS	2010	3	73612	Brackenbury	TR	11:30am-12:45pm
Intro to Critical Thinking	HNRS	2010	3	74202	Subreenduth	TR	2:30pm-3:45pm
Intro to Critical Thinking	HNRS	2010	3	70565	Rzicznek	MW	4:30pm-5:45pm
		0040	•	70000	O shude		10:000 1:0000
Intro to Critical Thinking	HNRS	2010	3	73309 74224	Schulz		12:30pm-1:20pm
Intro to Critical Thinking	HNRS	2010	3		Rex	MWF TR	10:30am-11:20am
Intro to Critical Thinking Intro to Critical Thinking	HNRS HNRS	2010 2010	3 3	73085 75333	Emery McGinnis	MW	4:00pm-5:15pm 1:30pm-2:45pm
Introduction to Comparative Government (IP)	POLS	1710H		73490	Jesse	TR	1:00pm-2:15pm
Intro to International Relations (IP)	POLS	1720H		73974	Fritsch	TR	9:30am-10:45am
Introduction to Psychology	PSYC	1010H		73205	Garrett-Ruffin	TR	1:00pm-2:40pm
Priciples of Sociology	SOC	1010H	-	73224	Gilbertson	MW	4:30pm-5:45pm
Social Psychology	SOC	3010H		72542	Lin		2:30pm-3:45pm
Intro to Sociological Theory HUMANITIES AND ARTS	SOC	3020H	3	72543	Duntley	MWF	3:30pm-4:20pm
Great Greek Minds	CLCV	2410H	3	76688	Peek	TR	8:00am-9:15am
Classical Mythology	CLCV	3800H		76340	Peek	MWF	8:30am-9:20am
Classical Mythology	CLCV	3800H		75578	Pfundstein	MW	4:30pm-5:45pm
Roman Life	CLCV	3810H		76343	Pfundstein	TR	4:00pm-5:15pm
Introduction to Literature	ENG	2010H		71160	Diehl	MWF	8:30am-9:20am
Imaginative Writing	ENG	2010H		73796	Orchard	MWF	11:30am-12:20pm
Shakespeare		3010H		76306	Gearhart	MWF	9:30am-10:20am
Shakespeare & Adaptation		001011					5.50um 10.20um
Topics in Am. Renaissance	ENG ENG	4010H	3	76334	Gearhart	MWF	1:30pm-2:20pm
	ENG	4010H 4310H		76334 74773	Gearhart Emerv	MWF TR	1:30pm-2:20pm 2:30pm-3:45pm
Intermediate French II (IP)	ENG ENG	4310H	3	74773	Emery	TR	2:30pm-3:45pm
Intermediate French II (IP)	ENG ENG FREN	4310H 2020H	3 3	74773 70838	Emery Staff	TR MWF	2:30pm-3:45pm 3:30pm-4:20pm
Introducation to Latin	ENG ENG FREN LAT	4310H 2020H 1010H	3 3 4	74773 70838 70835	Emery Staff Pfundstein	TR MWF MTWRF	2:30pm-3:45pm 3:30pm-4:20pm 11:30am-12:20pm
	ENG ENG FREN	4310H 2020H	3 3 4 3	74773 70838	Emery Staff	TR MWF	2:30pm-3:45pm 3:30pm-4:20pm
Introducation to Latin Intro Latin Am Culture Studies	ENG ENG FREN LAT SPAN	4310H 2020H 1010H 2700H	3 3 4 3 3	74773 70838 70835 70828	Emery Staff Pfundstein Robinson	TR MWF MTWRF TR	2:30pm-3:45pm 3:30pm-4:20pm 11:30am-12:20pm 1:00pm-2:15pm

Introduction to Women Studies (CD)	WS	2000H	3	74016	Rainey	MW	11:30am-12:20pm	
Recitation for WS 2000H	~~~	200011	5	74010	Rainey	F	11:30am-12:20pm	
Introducation to Philosophy	PHIL	1010H	з	74780/74781	Gardner	TR	2:30pm-3:45pm	
MATHEMATICS	1111	101011	5	14100/14101	Gardher		2.50pm-5.45pm	
Intro to Statistics	MATH	1150H	3	72997		MWF	3:30pm-4:20pm	
Calculus and Analytical Geometry	MATH	1310H		73144		MTWRF	2:30pm-3:20pm	
Calculus and Analytical Geometry II	MATH	2320H		77043		MTWRF	1:30pm-2:20pm	
Algebraic Thinking and Misconceptions	MATH	4140H		77043	Zirkes	MWF	11:30am-12:20pm	
NATURAL SCIENCES		414011	U	11041	Zintoo	101001	11.00um 12.20pm	
The Solar System	ASTR	2120H	3	70862	Smith	MWF	11:30pm-12:20pm	
Intro to Biology (lecture)	BIOL	1040H	-	70876	Wales	MWF	10:30am-11:20am	
(Lab)	BIOL	1040H	•	70877	Trailee	F	12:30pm-2:20pm	
Concepts in Biology II (Lecture)	BIOL	2050H	4	76751	Sirum	MWF	12:30pm-1:20pm	
Enroll in the Lab to enroll in the lecture	BIOL	2050H	•	76752	Cham	W	1:30pm-4:20pm	
(Take w/BIOL 2050H-see advisor for enrollm		4010H	1	70732	Larsen/Zeilstra	F	1:30pm-3:20pm	
General Chemistry	CHEM	1350H		71697		M	1:30pm-4:20pm	
	CHEM	1350H	Ŭ	71698		M	6:00pm-8:50pm	
	CHEM	1350H		71699		MWF	12:30pm-1:20pm	
	CHEM	1350H		71700		Т	1:00pm-1:50pm	
Unversity Physics I (lecture)	PHYS	2110H	5	70917	Laird	TR	10:30am-11:20am	
	PHYS	2110H	2	70921		M	8:30am-10:20am	
Lab options (Choosing your lab time will	PHYS	2110H		70924		M	10:30am-12:20pm	
register you for the lecture/recitation)	PHYS	2110H		70928		M	1:30pm-3:20pm	
Recitation	PHYS	2110H		72309		WF	10:30am-11:20am	
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION								
Overview of Business Administration	BA	1500H	3	74769	Rogers	TR	6:00pm-7:15pm	
Intro to Marketing Management	MKT	2010H	3	75561	Koppitsch	MWF	10:30am-11:20am	
Intro to Marketing Management	MKT	2010H	3	75592	Sutton	MWF	12:30pm-1:20pm	
Intro to Marketing Management	MKT	2010H	3	75593	Reid	TR	1:00pm-2:15pm	
Labor Economics	ECON	3210H	3	70851	Kontak	MWF	10:30am-11:20am	
History of Economic Thought	ECON	4730H	3	73358	Quinn	TR	2:30pm-3:45pm	
SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES								
Introduction to Communication Disorders	CDIS	1230H	3	75528	Hewitt	MWF	12:30pm-1:20pm	
Speech and Language Acquisition/Devel	CDIS	2250H	3	74030	Dubasik	MW	6:00pm-7:15pm	
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND HUMAN DEVELOPMENT								
Intro to Education	EDTL	2010H	2	73245		Tu	9:30am-10:20am	
						R	7:15am-11:35am	
				73246		Tu	8:30am-9:20am	
Cont of Early Childhood Development	EIEC	1110H	3	73591		TR	1:00pm-2:15pm	
Schools, Society, and Cultural Diversity	EDFI	2980H	3			TR	1:00pm-2:15pm	
COLLEGE OF MUSICAL ARTS								
Jazz Lab I	MUSP	3280E	1	70057		TR	1:30pm-2:50pm	
Wind Symphony	MUSP	4370E	2	72820	Thompson	MF	11:30am-12:20pm	
Collegiate Chorale	MUSP	4780E	2	70104		MW	2:30pm-3:20pm	
Music History I	MUCT	2610H	3	71579	Spohr	MWF	10:30am-11:20am	
Music History III	MUCT	3610H	2	71581	Ebright	MW	10:30am-11:30am	
School of Technology								
Intro to Visual Communication (lecture)	VCT	1030H	3	74847		F	8:30am-9:45am	
(Majors Only/Contact HNRS college to Registe		1030H		74846		W	8:30am-11:20am	
Registering for the lab time will enroll you for le		1030H		74857		М	8:30am-11:20am	
School of ART								
Design Studio: Surface and Process	ART	1020H	3	74031	Pahapill	TR	2:30pm-4:50pm	

SPECIAL SEMINAR	S
-----------------	---

Reading Dystopian Fiction/Living in the New America	HNRS	4000	2	74915	Diehl	Tu	9:30am-11:20am	
Finding Meaning in Life: An Exploration of Existential	HNRS	4000	2	74818	Vickio	М	6:00pm-7:50pm	
Alexander Hamilton	HNRS	3000	1	73967	Herndon	W	2:30pm-4:20pm	
Online Identity and Social Media Literacy	HNRS	3000	1	74917	De Pasquale		ТВА	
Independent Study in Honors	HNRS	4900				CALL HONORS OFFICE		
Honors Project Development	HNRS	4980	1			CALL HONORS OFFICE		
Honors Project	HNRS	4990	2			CALL HONORS OFFICE		

(CD) Fulfills Cultural Diversity BGP

(IP) Fulfills International Perspective BGP